Parent Code SESM150DDESC
SPECIFICATIONS SESM150D
Cutting Capacity 45°
(Angle):
21mm
Cutting Capacity 45°
(Bar):
30mm
Cutting Capacity 45°
(Box):
30 x 30mm
Cutting Capacity 45°
(Pipe):
Ø32mm
Cutting Capacity 45°
(Rectangle Box):
30 x 25mm
Cutting Capacity 90°
(Angle):
25mm
Cutting Capacity 90°
(Bar):
27mm
Cutting Capacity 90°
(Box):
27 x 27mm
Cutting Capacity 90°
(Pipe):
Ø32mm
Cutting Capacity 90°
(Rectangle Box):
32 x 27mm
Disc Size: Ø150mm
Motor Power: 610W
Nett Weight: 4.8kg
No-Load Speed: 9000rpm
Supply: 230V